

You're invited

Art San Diego



Artist: Walter Redondo Title: Dawn to Dusk Size: 48 X 96 in

We are excited to announce that once again UBS is proud to be the presenting sponsor of Art San Diego 2024, which will take place November 1 - 3 at the San Diego Convention Center.

Art San Diego, now celebrating its 16th year, is the region's most acclaimed and longest-running contemporary art and design fair and the only marketplace where artists, art publishers, galleries, art students, and dealers all come together to celebrate and showcase postmodern art. Produced by Redwood Art Group, Art San Diego is a unique experience that serves to enhance the artistic culture of "America's Finest City" while it also raises thousands of dollars through its Access to Art program, via student artwork sales and donations, to help Monarch School and Humble Design, both of which are non-profits that benefit unhoused families.

We look forward to seeing you at the return of this essential San Diego art event.

To learn more about the fair, *click here*.

Hosted by

UBS Pacific Desert Market UBS Financial Services Inc. 1200 Prospect Street, Suite 100 La Jolla, CA 92037

ubs.com/fs

Exclusive VIP opening

Friday, November 1 6:00 – 9:00 p.m.

Weekend fair hours Saturday, November 2 11:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, November 3 11:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

San Diego Convention Center, Hall E 111 West Harbor Drive San Diego, CA 92101

Refreshments will be served.

Complimentary parking provided on opening night.



As a firm providing wealth management services to clients, UBS Financial Services Inc. offers investment advisory services in its capacity as an SECregistered investment adviser and brokerage services in its capacity as an SEC-registered broker-dealer. Investment advisory services and brokerage services are separate and distinct, differ in material ways and are governed by different laws and separate arrangements. It is important that you understand the ways in which we conduct business, and that you carefully read the agreements and disclosures that we provide to you about the products or services we offer. For more information, please review the client relationship summary provided at **ubs.com/relationshipsummary**, or ask your UBS Financial Advisor for a copy.

© UBS 2024. All rights reserved. The key symbol and UBS are among the registered and unregistered trademarks of UBS. UBS Financial Services Inc. is a subsidiary of UBS Group AG. Member FINRA/SIPC. ED_09102024-1 EXp.: 09/30/2025